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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 7.62mm, M3, 300V, 15A
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
7.62
Black(default)
Screw connection
With mounting flange
3.0X0.8

Single Row
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Copper Alloy

Tinned
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Delight Through Connections
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17.5
630
320
320

0.2
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M3
0.8x4.0
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Delight Through Connections

ULIANIES#L
L ZRSEEBA (AWG) 22~14
ZNEEREBA (V) 300
EMEERRBA (A) 15
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